Lighting Services Inc
2088
LX2088 • 120/277V • LED • DIM TO WARM
10/20 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LED •   1
LumeLEX Series
FIXTURE PART NUMBERS
Please review the ORDERING INFORMATION
section on the next page as well as the

10/20 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LED •  2
LumeLEX Series
DIM TO WARM ORDERING INFORMATION
Base Fixture Model
 LX2088-D15
LED Rating (Lumens/CRI/Wattage)
 30-92 = 3000/92/40
Color Temperature
  DW= 3000K – 2000K
Optic
  W2 = 72mm/ 20° Color Mixing
  W3 = 72mm/ 30° Color Mixing
  W4 = 72mm/ 40° Color Mixing
  W5 = 72mm/ 50° Color Mixing
  J1 = 111mm/ 15°
  J3 = 111mm/ 30°
  J4 = 111mm/ 40°
Fitting/Controls (Dimming)
  00-TE = Track Fitting & Trailing Edge (5%)
  00-L2 = Track Fitting & Lutron 2 Wire Dimming (1%) (120V
Only)
  0E-ED = Track Fitting with Integral Dimmer (10%)
  EF-TE = Security/Worklight Track Fitting & Trailing Edge (5%)
  5A-TE = Canopy Fitting & Trailing Edge (5%)
  5A-ED = Canopy Fitting with Integral Dimmer (10%)
  5A-10 = Canopy Fitting & 0-10V (10%)
  5A-L2 = Canopy Fitting & Lutron 2 Wire Dimming
(1%) (120V Only)
  5A-L3 = Canopy Fitting & Lutron EcoSystem
(1% Soft On/Off)
Voltage
  120 = 120V       230 = 220-240V       277 = 277V
Finish
  B = Black       W = White       S = Silver
Example Part Number:
LX2088-D15   30-92     DW   W2 –  00-TE    120     W              ________________                           _______                  _______         _______            ____________            __________           ______
            FIXTURE MODEL                              LED                     COLOR          OPTIC                 FITTING/                VOLTAGE           FINISH
                                                                    RATING                   TEMP                                     DIMMING
Other Options (Consult Factory):
• Custom Stems, specify length (4”- 12”)
• Custom color, RAL palette
 Rg- Gamut
 LED Ra- CRI Rf- Fidelity Area
 D15 92 93 104
Chromaticity Specifications
6 7/16”
165mm
10 1/16”
255mm
5 3/4”
146mm
16 1/2”
419mm
Lighting Services Inc
10/20 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LED •  3
LumeLEX Series
LX2088 • MOUNTING OPTIONS
STEM LENGTH VIEWFITTING SIDE VIEW
CEILING CEILING
00 Track Fitting
or
EF Security/Worklight
Fitting (Fixed on)
5A Canopy Fitting
with TE, 0-10V, L2, and L3
Dimming
5A-ED Canopy Fitting
with Integral Dimmer
5"
126mm
5/8"
16mm
CEILING CEILING

1LIGHT BLOCKING SCREENS C
HOOD-EXT-LX84-NXB-X
Cylindrical metal hood controls spill
light and glare. Does not include
cross baffle. Specify finish.
HOOD-EXT-LX84-WXB-X
Cylindrical metal hood controls spill
light and glare. Includes cross baffle.
Specify finish.
Lighting Services Inc
LX2088 • GELS
10/20 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LED •  8
LumeLEX Series
GEL-L1-C 1° Spread Gel
GEL-L5-C 5° Spread Gel
GEL-L10-C 10° Spread Gel
GEL-L20-C 20° Spread Gel
GEL-L30-C 30° Spread Gel
GEL-L40-C 40° Spread Gel
GEL-L60-C 60° Spread Gel
GEL-L80-C 80° Spread Gel
GEL-L30B5-C 30° by 5° Spread Gel
GEL-L40B2-C 40° by 0.2° Spread Gel
GEL-L60B1-C 60° by 1° Spread Gel
GEL-L60B10-C 60° by 10° Spread Gel
GEL-L75B45-C 75° by 45° Spread Gel
GEL-L90B60-C 90° by 60° Spread Gel
GEL-R101-C Beam Softener
As the foremost innovator in accent lighting,
LSI offers a complete range of pre-cut Gels
to modify the spread and color of light for the